
SPEC NO.  023-18

Date: December 19, 2017

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Keith Gillean Rodney Lovgren Yes November 9, 2017

Email: gillkl@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

W. W. Gay
Sam Townsend 904-237-0420

stownsend@wwgmc.com
X

Burgess-Aarding Thermal 

Acoustics Martin Schiewe 716-539-7475 mschiewe@onececo.com X

B and W Universal Michael Busach 608-630-6338 mbusach@brwuniversal.com X

B and W Universal Will Besonen 727-430-7950 will@polytechservices.com X

SVI Dynamics Debbie Eisenback 502-333-4273 eisenback@SVI-industrial X

Braden Mfg. Chris Camp 918-384-9641 chris@rmeassociatesinc.com X

Broden
Brian Nason 978-549-3917

bnason@broden.com
X

Williams Industrial Service
Sid Halfhill 904-392-9961

npayne@wisgrp.com
X

W. G. Yates Alan Williams 904-669-0831 alanwilliams@wgyates.com X

Beyel Brothers Crane & RiggingKevin McElveen 904-772-4492 kevin.mcelveen@beyel.com X

W. G. Yates
Carl L. Strange 423-362-2863

lstrange@wgyates.com
X

Southeastern Construction Miguel Contreras 863-698-5726 miguelc@secm.co X

IAFD Peter Rzeczycki 203-885-5479 przeczycki@IAFDinc.com X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: BRANDY BRANCH GENERATING STATION COMBUSTION TURBINE 

(CT) B51 EXHAUST DUCT SILENCER REPLACEMENT PROJECT

Pre-Proposal Time

9:30 a.m. 
Location: BRANDY BRANCH GENERATING STATION, SHARED SERVICES BUILDING 

CONFERENCE ROOM, 15701, BEAVER STREET WEST, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32234
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